Lagoa Stadium Canoe Sprint

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne .

" Stade de Lagoa

Aquece Rio
TEST EVENTS

05 SEP 2015
Daily Results Summary REVISED
Resumo dos resultados do dia / Résumé journalier des résultats 05 SEP 12:31
Race Start Event Round Rank Progression System
1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 [ 6 | 7 | 8 9 y
24 9:00 MC11000m Final CZE GER POL RUS HUN BLR FRA LAT
3:56.030 3:57.591 3:57.607 3:57.726 3:59.249 3:59.878 4:11.342 4:19.007
25 9:10 MK11000m Final POR DEN GER BLR POL HUN ESP FRA
3:27.911 3:29.888 3:32.144 3:34.492 3:35.036 3:35.052 3:37.392 3:37.822
26 9:20 WK1 500m Final BLR HUN POL SWE ESP POR CAN CZE
1:52.233 1:52.574 1:54.191 1:54.990 1:55.661 1:57.061 1:59.396 2:04.253
27 10:00 WK2 500m Final HUN GER RUS AUT POL DEN BLR SWE
1:39.699 1:40.219 1:42.074 1:42.545 1:44.045 1:44.340 1:44.700 1:51.079
28 10:08 MK2 200m Final GER HUN LTU CAN ESP SWE FRA BRA
31585 31.716 31.750 31.902 31.946 32.256 32.301 32.951
29 10:15 MC1200m Final BLR ESP CZE POR HUN FRA CAN JPN
39.593 39.617 39.756 39.881 39.935 40.148 40.608 40.664
30 11:10 MK2 1000m Heat 1 GER SVK FRA BRA HUN RUS DEN 1st to A-final, Rest to semi-final
3:18.936(|3:20.654 3:20.903 3:23.340 3:24.544 3:24.848 3:53.062
31 11:20 MK2 1000m Heat 2 POR LTU CZE FIN BLR AUS
3:18.730(|3:19.181 3:29.695 3:39.210 3:51.975 DNS
32 11:30 MC2 1000m Heat 1 CANCELLED
33 11:40 MC2 1000m Heat 2 CANCELLED
34 11:50 WK1 200m Heat 1 SWE HUN BLR POR BRA RUS NZL 1st to A-final, Rest to semi-final
41.733 || 41.843 41.880 42.762 45.401 48.685 DNS
35 11:57 WK1 200m Heat 2 POL FRA GBR CAN CZE GER
41.268 || 41.545 42.927 43.210 44.106 46.373
36 12:04 MK1 200m Heat 1 SWE GER HUN ESP CAN LAT ECU 1st to A-final, Rest to semi-final
35.010 || 35.403 35.438 35.619 37.186 DSQ DNS
37 12:11 MK1200m Heat 2 LTU FRA BEL GBR BRA POL POR
34920 || 35.121 35.767 37.681 38.016 38.999 46.283
Legend:
C1 Canoe Single DNS Did not start DSQ  Disqualified K1 Kayak Single
K2 Kayak Double M Men w Women

corrections due to disqualification in race 36

CFO000YO5_74A 1.1 Report Created 05 SEP 2015 12:31 Page Tof1

() OMEGA AtoS



Lagoa Stadium

Canoe Sprint

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne .
Stade de L .
Aduece Rio adedetagoa Kayak Single (K1) 1000m Men
q Caiaque individual (K1) 1.000m masculino / Kayak monoplace (K1) 1000 m - hommes
TEST EVENTS
05 SEP 2015 Final
Final / Finale
Results
Resultados / Résultats
Race 25
World Best Time: GER HOFF Max Belgrade (SRB) 2011 European Champ'ships  3:22.485
Olympic Best Time: NOR LARSEN Eirik Veras Athens (GRE) 2004 Olympic Games 3:25.897
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m
1 5 POR 115 PIMENTA Fernando () L4151 (1) 2:3458 (1) 3:27.911 1)
0 53.07 4 53.330 (5)
2 6 DEN 48 POULSEN Rene Holten () 14484 (3) 2:36.98 (3) 3:29.888 2
0 52.14 3) 52.900 ®3)
3.33 2.40 1.977
3 4 GER 76 HOFF Max () 1:43.33 (2) 2:34.98 (2) 3:32.144 3)
0 51.65 2 57.160 8)
1.82 0.40 4.233
4 7 BLR 18 YURENIA Aleh () 1:46.40 (5) 2:41.33 (5) 3:34.492 4
0 54.93 ) 53.160 4)
4.89 6.75 6.581
5 2 POL 111 ROSOLSKI Rafal () 1:46.31 (4) 2:40.55 (4) 3:35.036 (5)
0 54.24 (5) 54.480 (6)
4.80 5.97 7.125
6 1 HUN 150 PAUMAM Daniel () 15211 (8) 2:43.73 (7) 3:35.052 (6)
0 51.62 1) 51.320 1)
10.60 9.15 7.141
7 8 ESP 54 CUBELOS Francisco () 1:50.82 (7) 2:45.43 (8) 3:37.392 (@)
0 54.61 (6) 51.960 )
9.31 10.85 9.481
8 3 FRA 62 CARRE Cyrille () 1:46.68 (6) 2:42.44 (6) 3:37.822 8)
0 55.76 8) 55.380 (@)
5.17 7.86 9.911
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: FRA LETIENNE Michel
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: SVK HAVIAR Miroslav
Starter: GBR MOULE Peter Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan
CFMMTI01_731.0 Report Created 05 SEP 2015 09:14 Page Tofl

() OMEGA

A0S



Lagoa Stadium Canoe Sprint PY

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne
Stade de L .
Aquece Rio adedeago Kayak Single (K1) 200m Men
TEST EVENTS Caiaque individual (K1) 200m masculino / Kayak monoplace (K1) 200 m - hommes
05 SEP 2015 Heat 1

Bateria 1/ 1e série

Results REVISED
Resultados / Résultats 05 SEP 12:27
Race 36
World Best Time: CAN de JONGE Mark Moscow (RUS) 2014  World Champ'ships 33.961
Olympic Best Time: GBR McKEEVER Ed London (GBR) 2012 Olympic Games 35.087
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 4 SWE 138 MENNING Petter 35.010 1 F
2 8 GER 80 RAUHE Ronald 35.403 (2) SF
0.393
3 3 HUN 89  MOLNAR Peter 35.438 (3) SF
0.428
4 2 ESP 53 CRAVIOTTO Saul 35.619 (4) SF
0.609
5 5 CAN 31 de JONGE Mark 37.186 (5) SF
2.176
7 LAT 99 RUMJIANCEVS Aleksejs () DSQ
6 ECU 49  de CESARE Cesar () DNS
Progression System 1st to A-final, Rest to semi-final
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: FRA LETIENNE Michel
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: SVK HAVIAR Miroslav
Starter: BLR SHABLYKA Sergei Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan
Legend:
DNS Did not start DSQ  Disqualified SF Qualified for Semi-finals
LAT disqualified - boat under weight
CFM112901_731.1 Report Created 05 SEP 201512:27 Page Tofl

() OMEGA AtoS



Lagoa Stadium

Canoe Sprint

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne .
Stade de L. .
Aquece Rio adedetogon Kayak Single (K1) 200m Men
TEST EVENTS Caiaque individual (K1) 200m masculino / Kayak monoplace (K1) 200 m - hommes
05 SEP 2015 Heat 2
Bateria 2 / 2e série
Results
Resultados / Résultats
Race 37

World Best Time:

CAN de JONGE Mark

Moscow (RUS) 2014

World Champ'ships 33.961

Olympic Best Time: GBR McKEEVER Ed London (GBR) 2012 Olympic Games 35.087
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 4 LTU 101 NAVAKAUSKAS Ignas 34.920 ) F
2 5 FRA 60 BEAUMONT Maxime 35.121 (2) SF
0.201
3 3 BEL 8 RICHARD Maxime 35.767 (3) SF
0.847
4 7 GBR 71  REEVES Kristian 37.681 (4) SF
2.761
5 2 BRA 21 FREITAS da SILVA Edson Isaias 38.016 (5) SF
3.096
6 6 POL 111 ROSOLSKI Rafal 38.999 (6) SF
4.079
7 8 POR 114 FERNANDES David 46.283 (7) SF
11.363
Progression System 1st to A-final, Rest to semi-final
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: RSA WITHERDEN Alan
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: ITA TARABUSI Sante
Starter: GBR MOULE Peter Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan
| Legend: |
SF Qualified for Semi-finals
CFM112902_731.0 Report Created 05 SEP 201512:12 Page Tofl

() OMEGA

A0S



Lagoa Stadium

Canoe Sprint

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne .
Stade de L
Aquece Rio adedetagoa Kayak Double (K2) 1000m Men
R e Caiaque duplo (K2) 1.000m masculino / Kayak biplace (K2) 1000 m - hommes
05 SEP 2015 Heat 1
Bateria 1/ 1e série
Results
Resultados / Résultats
Race 30
World Best Time: GER Rendschmidt / Gross Brandenburg (GER) 2014  European Champ'ships  3:06.792
Olympic Best Time: ITA Rossi / Scarpa Atlanta, GA (USA) 1996 Olympic Games 3:09.190
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m
1 5 GER 81 RENDSCHMIDT Max () 1:35.65 (1) 22625 (1) 3:18936 (1) F
74 GROSS Marcus 0 50.60 (1) 52.680 (5)
2 4 SVK 135 VLCEK Erik () 1:37.69 (3) 2:29.15 (3) 320654 (2) SF
134 TARR Juraj 0 5146 (2) 51.500 (2)
2.04 2.90 1.718
3 6 FRA 66 HYBOIS Arnaud () 13686 (2) 2:28.97 (2) 3:20903 (3) SF
65 HUBERT Etienne 0 5211 (3) 51.930 (4)
1.21 2.72 1.967
4 2 BRA 25 MAHELER Roberto () 1:39.32 (6) 2:32.15 (5) 3:23.340 (4) SF
24 JUNIOR SOUTA Vagner 0 5283 (5) 51.190 (1)
3.67 5.90 4.404
5 7 HUN 85 KAMMERER Zoltan () 1:38.64 (4 2:32.88 (6) 324544 (5) SF
91 SZALAI Tamas 0 5424 (6) 51.660 (3)
2.99 6.63 5.608
6 3 RUS 129 VASILYEV Anton () 1:38.74 (5) 2:31.33 (4) 324848 (6) SF
130 VOSTRIKOV Alexey 0 5259 (4) 53510 (6)
3.09 5.08 5.912
7 8 DEN 48 POULSEN Rene Holten () 114536 (7) 2:47.28 (7) 353062 (7) SF
45 BOE Nils Jensen () 10192 (7) 1:05.780 (@)
9.71 21.03 34.126
Progression System 1st to A-final, Rest to semi-final
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: ROU TOTH Georghe
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: JPN FURUYA Toshi
Starter: BLR SHABLYKA Sergei Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan
Legend:
SF Qualified for Semi-finals
CFM121901_731.0 Report Created 05 SEP 2015 11:14 Page Tofl

() OMEGA

A0S



Lagoa Stadium Canoe Sprint PY

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne

Stade de L
acedeagon Kayak Double (K2) 1000m Men
Caiaque duplo (K2) 1.000m masculino / Kayak biplace (K2) 1000 m - hommes

05 SEP 2015 Heat 2
Bateria 2 / 2e série

Aquece Rio
TEST EVENTS

Results
Resultados / Résultats
Race 31
World Best Time: GER Rendschmidt / Gross Brandenburg (GER) 2014  European Champ'ships  3:06.792
Olympic Best Time: ITA Rossi / Scarpa Atlanta, GA (USA) 1996 Olympic Games 3:09.190
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m
1 2 POR 118 SILVA Emanuel 0 137.35 (1) 2:28.90 (2) 3:18.730 1 F
117 RIBEIRO Joao 0 51.55 (4) 49830 (1)
0.81
2 6 LTU 102 NEKRIOSIUS Ricardas () 13768 (2) 2:28.09 (1) 3:19.181 (2) SF
103 OLIINIK Andrej 0 5041 (1) 51.090 (2)
0.33 0.451
3 3 CZE 44 TREFIL Lukas () 1:39.51 (3) 2:3096 () 329695 (3) SF
43 STERBA Jan 0 51.45 (3) 58.730  (3)
2.16 2.87 10.965
4 7 FIN 57 HAKALA Jeremy () 1:39.78 (4 2:31.10 (4) 3:39.210 (4 SF
58 NYKANEN Miika 0 51.32 (2) 1:08.110 (5)
243 3.01 20.480
5 4 BLR 11 BIALKO Vitaliy () 14078 (5 2:47.97 (5) 351975 (5) SF
17 PIATRUSHENKA Raman () 1.07.19 (5) 1:04.000 (4)
3.43 19.88 33.245
5 AUS 2 TAME Lachlan 0 0 0 DNS
1 CLEAR Jacob 0 0 0
Progression System 1st to A-final, Rest to semi-final
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: FRA LETIENNE Michel
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: SVK HAVIAR Miroslav
Starter: GBR MOULE Peter Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan
Legend:
DNS Did not start SF Qualified for Semi-finals
CFM121902_73 1.0 Report Created 05 SEP 2015 11:24 Page Tofl

() OMEGA AtoS



Lagoa Stadium

Canoe Sprint

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne .
Stade de L
Aquece Rio . =* Kayak Double (K2) 200m Men
TEST EVENTS Caiaque duplo (K2) 200m masculino / Kayak biplace (K2) 200 m - hommes
05 SEP 2015 Final
Final / Finale
Results
Resultados / Résultats
Race 28

World Best Time:

SRB GRUJIC / NOVAKOVIC

Moscow (RUS) 2014

World Champ'ships ~ 30.500

Olympic Best Time: RUS POSTRIGAY / DYACHENKO London (GBR) 2012 Olympic Games 32.051
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 5 GER 80 RAUHE Ronald 31.585 1)
78 LIEBSCHER Tom
2 6 HUN 93  TOTKA Sandor 31.716 )
89 MOLNAR Peter
0.131
3 3 LTU 100 LANKAS Aurimas 31.750 3)
104 RAMANAUSKAS Edvinas
0.165
4 4 CAN 31 de JONGE Mark 31.902 4)
33  FOURNEL Hughes
0.317
5 1 ESP 50 AREVALO Carlos 31.946 (5)
55  TORO Cristian
0.361
6 7 SWE 142 SVENSSON Erik 32.256 (6)
141 SVANQVIST Christian
0.671
7 2 FRA 67  JOUVE Sebastien 32.301 )
60 BEAUMONT Maxime
0.716
8 8 BRA 22 HEINRICH MALLMANN Hans 32.951 (8)
21 FREITAS da SILVA Edson Isaias
1.366
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: FRA LETIENNE Michel
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: SVK HAVIAR Miroslav
Starter: BLR SHABLYKA Sergei Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan
CFM122101_73 1.0 Report Created 05 SEP 201510:09 Page Tofl

() OMEGA

A0S



Lagoa Stadium

Canoe Sprint

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne .
Stade de L .
Aquece Rio ade delagoa Canoe Single (C1) 1000m Men
TEST EVENTS Canoa individual (C1) .000m masculina / Canoé monoplace (C1) 1000 m - hommes
05 SEP 2015 Final
Final / Finale
Results
Resultados / Résultats
Race 24
World Best Time: GER BRENDEL Sebastian Moscow (RUS) 2014  World Champ'ships 3:44.578
Olympic Best Time: ESP CAL FIGUEROA David Athens (GRE) 2004 Olympic Games 3:46.201
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m
1 4 CZE 40 FUKSA Martin 0 1:57.54 1) 2:57.49 (1) 3:56.030 1)
0 59.95 5) 58.540 4)
2 5 GER 72 BRENDEL Sebastian 0 2:04.39 8) 3:01.60 (5) 3:57.591 )
0 57.21 1) 55.990 1)
6.85 4.11 1.561
3 3 POL 112 SLOMINSKI Vincent 0 1:59.35 2 2:58.59 (2) 3:57.607 3)
0 59.24 2) 59.010 (5)
181 1.10 1.577
4 2 RUS 127 SHTOKALQV llya 0 2:00.52 4) 2:59.79 (3) 3:57.726 4)
0 59.27 3) 57.930 ?3)
2.98 2.30 1.696
5 7 HUN 95 VAJIDA Attila 0 2:00.62 (5) 3:00.13 (4) 3:59.249 (5)
0 59.51 4) 59.110 (6)
3.08 2.64 3.219
6 8 BLR 16 PIATROU Maksim 0 2:01.40 (6) 3:02.92 (7) 3:59.878 (6)
0 1:01.52 (6) 56.950 )
3.86 5.43 3.848
7 6 FRA 63 GOUBEL Mathieu 0 1:59.96 ?3) 3:02.06 (6) 4:11.342 )
0 1:02.10 (7) 1:09.280 @)
2.42 4.57 15.312
8 1 LAT 98 ILJINS Dagnis 0 2:02.51 (@) 3:07.25 (8) 4:19.007 (8)
0 1:04.74 (8) 1:11.750 (8)
4.97 9.76 22.977
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: ROU TOTH Georghe
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: JPN FURUYA Toshi
Starter: BLR SHABLYKA Sergei Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan
CFM211101_731.0 Report Created 05 SEP 2015 09:05 Page Tof1

() OMEGA

A0S



Lagoa Stadium

Canoe Sprint

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne .
Stade de L .
Aquece Rio . =* Canoe Single (C1) 200m Men
R e Canoa individual (C1) 200m masculina / Canoé monoplace (C1) 200 m - hommes
05 SEP 2015 Final
Final / Finale
Results
Resultados / Résultats
Race 29
World Best Time: UKR CHEBAN lurii Moscow (RUS) 2014  World Champ'ships ~ 38.137
Olympic Best Time: RUS SHTYL Ivan London (GBR) 2012 Olympic Games 40.346
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 5 BLR 13 KOZYR Artsem 39.593 1) OB
2 3 ESP 51  BENAVIDES Alfonso 39.617 2
0.024
3 6 CZE 40 FUKSA Martin 39.756 3)
0.163
4 2 POR 119  SILVA Helder 39.881 4
0.288
5 8 HUN 84  HAJDU Jonatan 39.935 (5)
0.342
6 4 FRA 68  SIMART Thomas 40.148 (6)
0.555
7 7 CAN 35  TARDIOLI Benjamin Biagio 40.608 @)
1.015
8 1 JPN 97  SAKAMOTO Naoya 40.664 8)
1.071
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: RSA WITHERDEN Alan
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: ITA TARABUSI Sante
Starter: GBR MOULE Peter Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan
Legend:
OB Olympic Best
CFM212101_73 2.0 Report Created 05 SEP 2015 11:52 Page Tofl

() OMEGA

A0S



Lagoa Stadium

Canoe Sprint

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne .
Stade de L. .
Aduece Rio ~ Kayak Single (K1) 200m Women
q Caiaque individual (K1) 200m feminino / Kayak monoplace (K1) 200 m - femmes
TEST EVENTS
05 SEP 2015 Heat 1
Bateria 1/ 1e série
Results
Resultados / Résultats
Race 34
World Best Time: NZL CARRINGTON Lisa Moscow (RUS) 2014  World Champ'ships 37.898
Olympic Best Time: NZL CARRINGTON Lisa London (GBR) 2012 Olympic Games 40.528
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 3 SWE 140 STENSILS Linnea 41.733 2 F
2 6 HUN 94  VAD Ninetta 41.843 (2) SF
0.110
3 2 BLR 14  LITVINCHUK Maryna 41.880 (3) SF
0.147
4 7 POR 116 PORTELA Teresa 42.762 (4) SF
1.029
5 8 BRA 19 CAMARGO BARBOSA Cinara 45.401 (5) SF
3.668
6 4 RUS 126 PODOLSKAYA Natalia 48.685 (6) SF
6.952
5 NZL 107 CARRINGTON Lisa () DNS
Progression System 1st to A-final, Rest to semi-final
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: RSA WITHERDEN Alan
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: ITA TARABUSI Sante
Starter: BLR SHABLYKA Sergei Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan
Legend:
DNS Did not start SF Qualified for Semi-finals
CFW112901_731.0 Report Created 05 SEP 2015 11:52 Page Tofl

() OMEGA

A0S



Lagoa Stadium

Canoe Sprint

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne .
Stade de L .
Aduece Rio ~ Kayak Single (K1) 200m Women
q Caiaque individual (K1) 200m feminino / Kayak monoplace (K1) 200 m - femmes
TEST EVENTS
05 SEP 2015 Heat 2
Bateria 2 / 2e série
Results
Resultados / Résultats
Race 35
World Best Time: NZL CARRINGTON Lisa Moscow (RUS) 2014  World Champ'ships 37.898
Olympic Best Time: NZL CARRINGTON Lisa London (GBR) 2012 Olympic Games 40.528
Rank Lane NOC Bib  Name 200m
1 5 POL 113  WALCZYKIEWICZ Marta 41.268 1) F
2 4 FRA 64 GUYOT Sarah 41.545 (2) SF
0.277
3 7 GBR 70  LEWIS Emily 42.927 (3) SF
1.659
4 3 CAN 34  RUSSEL Michelle Louise 43.210 (4) SF
1.942
5 2 CZE 39 FASNEROVA Michaela 44.106 (5) SF
2.838
6 6 GER 73  DIETZE Tina 46.373 (6) SF
5.105
Progression System 1st to A-final, Rest to semi-final
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: ROU TOTH Georghe
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: JPN FURUYA Toshi
Starter: GBR MOULE Peter Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan
Legend:
SF Qualified for Semi-finals
CFW112902_731.0 Report Created 05 SEP 2015 11:58 Page Tofl

() OMEGA

A0S



Lagoa Stadium

Canoe Sprint

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne .
Stade de L .
Aduece Rio ade delagoa Kayak Single (K1) 500m Women
q Caiaque individual (K1) 500m feminino / Kayak monoplace (K1) 500 m - femmes
TEST EVENTS
05 SEP 2015 Final
Final / Finale
Results
Resultados / Résultats
Race 26
World Best Time: GER REINHARDT Nicole Szeged (HUN) 2011  World Champ'ships 1:47.066
Olympic Best Time: HUN JANICS Natasa Athens (GRE) 2004 Olympic Games 1:47.741
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m
1 4 BLR 12 KHUDZENKA Volha 55.82 4 1:52.233 1)
56.410 1)
0.83
2 5 HUN 86 KARASZ Anna 55.18 2) 1:52.574 2)
57.390 (=2)
0.19 0.341
3 8 POL 110 MIKOLAJCZYK Beata 55.72 3) 1:54.191 3)
58.470 4)
0.73 1.958
4 3 SWE 139 PALDANIUS Sofia 57.60 (@) 1:54.990 4)
57.390 (=2)
2.61 2.757
5 6 ESP 52 CONTRERAS Isabel 54.99 1) 1:55.661 5)
1:00.670 (6)
3.428
6 1 POR 116 PORTELA Teresa 57.00 (6) 1:57.061 (6)
1:00.060 (5)
2.01 4.828
7 7 CAN 32 FOURNEL Emilie 56.19 (5) 1:59.396 @
1:03.200 (7
1.20 7.163
8 2 CZE 41 MATOUSKOVA Lucie 59.55 8) 2:04.253 8)
1:04.700 8)
4.56 12.020
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: RSA WITHERDEN Alan
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: ITA TARABUSI Sante
Starter: BLR SHABLYKA Sergei Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan
CFW115101_731.0 Report Created 05 SEP 2015 09:23 Page Tofl

() OMEGA

A0S



Lagoa Stadium

Canoe Sprint

Estadio da Lagoa Canoagem Velocidade / Canoé-kayak, course en ligne .
Stade de L
Aquece Rio . =* Kayak Double (K2) 500m Women
R e Caiaque duplo (K2) 500m feminino / Kayak biplace (K2) 500 m - femmes
05 SEP 2015 Final
Final / Finale
Results
Resultados / Résultats
Race 27
World Best Time: AUT SCHURIG / Schwarz Szeged (HUN) 2011  World Champ'ships 1:37.071
Olympic Best Time: HUN Kovacs / JANICS Athens (GRE) 2004 Olympic Games 1:38.101
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m
1 5 HUN 90 SZABO Gabriella 48.85 1) 1:39.699 1)
87 KOZAK Danuta 50.840 2
2 4 GER 82 WEBER Franziska 49.76 (3) 1:40.219 2
73 DIETZE Tina 50.450 @
0.91 0.520
3 2 RUS 121 ANYSHINA Elena 50.77 (5) 1:42.074 3)
128 STEPANOVA Kira 51.300 ?3)
1.92 2.375
4 7 AUT 4  LEHACI Ana Roxana 49.51 ) 1:42.545 4
5  SCHWARZ Viktoria 53.030 4)
0.66 2.846
5 3 POL 113 WALCZYKIEWICZ Marta 49.85 4 1:44.045 (5)
110 MIKOLAJCZYK Beata 54.190 (@)
1.00 4.346
6 1 DEN 47 JORGENSEN Emma Aastrand 51.06 (6) 1:44.340 (6)
46 HANSEN Henriette Engel 53.280 5)
221 4.641
7 8 BLR 15 MAKHNEVA Marharyta 51.38 ) 1:44.700 (@)
14  LITVINCHUK Maryna 53.320 (6)
2.53 5.001
8 6 SWE 137 JOHANSSON Karin 52.21 (8) 1:51.079 8)
136 ANDERSSON Klara 58.860 (8)
3.36 11.380
Chief Official: CAN GARNER Frank Course Umpire: ROU TOTH Georghe
Chief Judge: GER KAHL Jens Course Umpire: JPN FURUYA Toshi
Starter: GBR MOULE Peter Chief Finish Official: HUN MESZAROS Zoltan

CFW125101_731.0

() OMEGA

Report Created 05 SEP 201510:02

Page Tof1

A0S



	CF0000Y05_C52GPS
	CF0000Y05_C74A
	CF0000Y06_C52B
	CF0000Y06_C52GPS
	CFM111000_C74B
	CFM111000_C76B
	CFM111000_C92A
	CFM111101_C73
	CFM112000_C74B
	CFM112000_C76B
	CFM112200_C51B
	CFM112900_C51B
	CFM112901_C73
	CFM112902_C73
	CFM121000_C74B
	CFM121200_C51B
	CFM121900_C51B
	CFM121901_C73
	CFM121902_C73
	CFM122000_C74B
	CFM122000_C76B
	CFM122000_C92B
	CFM122101_C73
	CFM211000_C74B
	CFM211000_C76B
	CFM211000_C92A
	CFM211101_C73
	CFM212000_C74B
	CFM212000_C76B
	CFM212000_C92A
	CFM212101_C73
	CFW112000_C74B
	CFW112200_C51B
	CFW112900_C51B
	CFW112901_C73
	CFW112902_C73
	CFW114902_C73
	CFW115000_C74B
	CFW115000_C76B
	CFW115000_C92A
	CFW115101_C73
	CFW125000_C74B
	CFW125000_C76B
	CFW125000_C92B
	CFW125101_C73



